
STATE OF UTAH

Fund Information
FINET Fund: 1081FINET Name: (DEQ) Environmental Voluntary Cleanup Restricted Account

Legal Authorization: UCA 19-8-103

Legal Name: Environmental Voluntary Cleanup

Revenue Source(s):

1) Fees per UCA 19-8-107 and 117, 2) Interest.

Earns Interest Authority: UCA 19-8-103 (3)Earns Interest: Yes No

Description:

The fund is used to fund department admin and oversight of voluntary cleanups for environmental releases of 
hazardous materials, hazardous substances, hazardous waste, pollution, etc.

XXXX

Fund Balance History:

Fund Year Beg Balance Revenues Expenses Transfers End Balance

1081 1997 $0 $4,018 $0 $0 $4,018

1081 1998 $4,018 $29,196 $0 ($29,504) $3,710

1081 1999 $3,710 $57,167 $0 ($54,000) $6,877

1081 2000 $6,877 $55,097 $0 ($54,000) $7,974

1081 2001 $7,974 $81,162 $0 ($86,500) $2,636

1081 2002 $2,636 $132,641 $0 ($109,200) $26,077

1081 2003 $26,077 $108,089 $0 ($97,200) $36,966

1081 2004 $36,966 $73,848 $0 ($59,965) $50,849

1081 2005 $50,849 $47,323 $0 ($37,976) $60,196

1081 2006 $60,196 $79,887 $0 ($77,782) $62,301

1081 2007 $62,301 $109,145 $0 ($118,024) $53,422

1081 2008 $53,422 $205,402 $0 ($205,055) $53,769

1081 2009 $53,769 $184,343 $0 ($182,308) $55,804

1081 2010 $55,804 $131,070 $0 ($126,532) $60,342

1081 2011 $60,342 $154,670 $0 ($153,844) $61,168

1081 2012 $61,168 $160,578 $0 ($137,986) $83,760

1081 2013 $83,760 $231,805 $0 ($175,413) $140,152

1081 2014 $140,152 $263,730 $0 ($317,738) $86,144

This report presents unofficial, unaudited information that is subject to change.
For audited financial statements, see the State of Utah Comprehensive Annual Financial Report at http://finance.utah.gov/cafr.html

http://finance.utah.gov/cafr.html

